Parallel gripper DHPL
537372921 |  | 20.08.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
537372921 |  | 20.08.2025
Parallel gripper DHPL
Characteristics
At a glance Link    dhpl
•	 Compact and sturdy design

	Parallel gripper DHPL
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Operating and ambient conditions
	Weight
	Materials
	Measured gripping force with a lever arm of 20 mm